
I.D.:	72152890

Produse	IT	conform	anunt	ADV1306762

Data
publicarii

11.08.22 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

31.930,00	RON	-	31.930,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: SSD7CS900-240-PB	PNY	CS900	240GB	SSD,	2.5”	7mm,	SATA	6Gb/s,	Read/Write:	535	/	500
MB/s	150	Switch	D-Link	DGS-1210-52,	48	x	10/100/1000,	4	Combo	SFP	Gigabit:
https://us.dlink.com/-/media/obu-content/us/datasheets/dgs/dgs-
1210_series_revf_datasheet_211_en_us.pdf	4	SWITCH	D-LINK	SMART	24	porturi	Gigabit	+	4
porturi	Combo	SFP,	carcasa	metalica,	rackabil,	„DGS-1210-24”	(include	TV	1.75lei)	4	Switch
Planet	Industrial	IGS10080MFT	6-Port	100/1000X	SFP	+	2-Port	1G/2.5G	SFP	+	2-Port
10/100/1000T	Managed	Switch	2	Switch	Planet	Industrial	IGS10020MT	8-port	10/100/1000T
+	2-port	1G/2.5G	SFP	Managed	Gigabit	Switch	2	PWR-75-48	48V,	75W	Din-Rail	Power	Supply
(NDR-75-48,	adjustable	48-56V	DC	Output	4	Carcasa	Rack	pentru	HDD	/	SSD	Extern,	Ugreen
50422,	Drive	2.5	si	3.5	inch,	USB	3.0,	SATA,	UASP,	Design	Tool-free:
https://www.ugreen.com/products/3-5-usb-3-0-hard-drive-enclosure?
variant=39815559446590	1	Braun	Group	-	XSFP-LD15-20km	SC	DDM	+	Braun	Group	-	XSFP-
LD13-20km	SC	DDM	10	MUFA	RJ-45	GEMBIRD	pt.	cablu	UTP,	Cat5e,	RJ-45	(T),	plastic,	100	buc,
„LC-8P8C-001/100”	5	Patch	cord	FO	SC-LC	Duplex	Single	Mode	3m	10	Adaptor	FO	SC-SC
Single	Mode	Mama-Mama	20	TESTER	FIBRA	OPTICA	10MW	PENTRU	SC/LC/ST/FC,	DELOCK
87217	1


